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Pos. Dorsal Nome e apelido Equipa Sexo Tempo Diferença Ritmo Por cat.

1 264 Rufino Paiva OCS-Outdoor Clube Setubal M 01h19'50,835 - 05:19 1° M45
2 10 Fábio Pratas Clube de Praças da Armada M 01h23'19,338 + 3:28.503 05:33 1° Sen M
3 249 Jorge Soares Abutres Trail Running School M 01h23'45,836 + 3:55.001 05:35 1° Jun M
4 11 Fernando Santos Clube de Praças da Armada M 01h25'33,751 + 5:42.916 05:42 1° M50
5 219 Paulo Patrício Grupo Barraqueiro M 01h25'43,067 + 5:52.232 05:43 2° Sen M
6 231 Carlos Amigo Zimbra Fox Runners M 01h26'33,635 + 6:42.800 05:46 1° M40
7 143 João Veiga Tartarugas Noturnas M 01h29'16,432 + 9:25.597 05:57 2° M45
8 166 André Marques M 01h30'57,649 + 11:06.814 06:04 3° Sen M
9 228 Antonio Soares OPraticante.pt M 01h30'57,907 + 11:07.072 06:04 2° M50

10 5 Rui Miguel Run Crew Trail Montijo M 01h30'59,150 + 11:08.315 06:04 3° M45
11 89 Carlos Graça M 01h31'27,655 + 11:36.820 06:06 4° Sen M
12 36 Filipe Pedro Cavalas Velozes M 01h32'27,391 + 12:36.556 06:10 2° M40
13 255 Xavier Sousa Moita a correr M 01h33'04,419 + 13:13.584 06:12 4° M45
14 258 Nuno Cesario Moita a correr M 01h33'05,156 + 13:14.321 06:13 5° M45
15 9 Alexandre Cantanhede Clube de Praças da Armada M 01h33'37,431 + 13:46.596 06:14 3° M40
16 16 Vitor Lebre M 01h33'49,235 + 13:58.400 06:15 4° M40
17 262 Bruno Tavares Tãlentos Team M 01h34'31,805 + 14:40.970 06:18 5° Sen M
18 208 Marco Lourenço M 01h35'26,131 + 15:35.296 06:22 5° M40
19 239 Nuno Café Aminhacorrida M 01h35'38,810 + 15:47.975 06:23 6° M40
20 47 Tito Pereira G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M 01h35'40,348 + 15:49.513 06:23 6° Sen M
21 51 José Amândio Clube de Praças da Armada M 01h35'46,786 + 15:55.951 06:23 1° M55
22 140 Valter Martinho Gin. Qta do Valbom- AAAlcochete M 01h35'51,063 + 16:00.228 06:23 7° Sen M
23 160 João Branco OCR Portugal M 01h36'25,131 + 16:34.296 06:26 6° M45
24 211 Jorge Curto Os Coxos e o Miguel M 01h36'52,987 + 17:02.152 06:28 7° M40
25 42 Filipe Pimenta M 01h37'21,704 + 17:30.869 06:29 8° Sen M
26 159 David Jesus Pascoalitos M 01h37'29,012 + 17:38.177 06:30 9° Sen M
27 167 Tiago Fernandes M 01h37'55,684 + 18:04.849 06:32 10° Sen M
28 200 Fabio Marquês G.D.U. Azoia M 01h38'38,623 + 18:47.788 06:35 11° Sen M
29 212 António Rosado G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M 01h38'53,565 + 19:02.730 06:35 3° M50
30 14 Daniel Simoes Pathfinders Trail Team M 01h38'56,085 + 19:05.250 06:36 12° Sen M
31 113 João Moita Cabaré dos Coxos M 01h38'58,482 + 19:07.647 06:36 13° Sen M
32 117 Humberto Santos Unimog M 01h39'46,728 + 19:55.893 06:39 14° Sen M
33 125 Pedro Santos Sunday Runners M 01h40'29,400 + 20:38.565 06:42 8° M40
34 132 Ricardo Sousa Sunday Runners M 01h40'30,004 + 20:39.169 06:42 15° Sen M
35 179 João Pereira M 01h40'35,340 + 20:44.505 06:43 4° M50
36 26 Luis Milheiriço M 01h41'14,192 + 21:23.357 06:45 9° M40
37 38 João Santos Lebres de Domingo M 01h41'43,569 + 21:52.734 06:47 10° M40
38 266 Pedro Borregana M 01h41'48,257 + 21:57.422 06:47 11° M40
39 70 Zélia Pedro Moita Runnig F 01h42'33,077 + 22:42.242 06:50 1° Sen F
40 170 João Palmela Boavista Trail M 01h43'12,617 + 23:21.782 06:53 16° Sen M
41 46 Luis Gonçalves G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M 01h43'42,849 + 23:52.014 06:55 12° M40
42 100 João Rodrigues 10Tostões! M 01h44'23,629 + 24:32.794 06:58 17° Sen M
43 201 Rui Paço MultiRunners M 01h44'28,926 + 24:38.091 06:58 5° M50
44 13 Sérgio Sebastião Pathfinders Trail Team M 01h44'30,642 + 24:39.807 06:58 13° M40
45 130 João Apolinario 42 Run M 01h45'10,593 + 25:19.758 07:01 14° M40
46 157 Tiago Bolegas NAFCS M 01h45'12,465 + 25:21.630 07:01 18° Sen M
47 185 Pedro Contumélias NAFCS M 01h45'12,583 + 25:21.748 07:01 1° M S23
48 245 Luís Silvestre Coininha Runners M 01h45'13,265 + 25:22.430 07:01 15° M40
49 75 Marco Matos AROO M 01h45'16,776 + 25:25.941 07:01 16° M40
50 19 Nuno Lopes M 01h45'26,904 + 25:36.069 07:02 17° M40
51 80 Ezequiel Oliveira ASSOCIAÇÃO DE ATLETISMO LEBRES DO SADO M 01h45'43,109 + 25:52.274 07:03 18° M40
52 240 João Leandro M 01h45'46,948 + 25:56.113 07:03 19° Sen M
53 238 Fernando Nascimento Tãlentos Team M 01h45'49,388 + 25:58.553 07:03 6° M50
54 244 Carlos Fernandes Tãlentos Team M 01h45'49,991 + 25:59.156 07:03 7° M45
55 192 Nuno Fonseca M 01h45'51,330 + 26:00.495 07:04 20° Sen M
56 102 Jaime Lamego MultiRunners M 01h45'51,422 + 26:00.587 07:04 2° M55
57 93 André Reis MultiRunners M 01h45'51,958 + 26:01.123 07:04 19° M40
58 50 Dário Nobre Seppia M 01h45'54,962 + 26:04.127 07:04 21° Sen M
59 114 Hugo Almeida OCR Portugal M 01h45'56,563 + 26:05.728 07:04 20° M40
60 2 Adolfo Ameixa CDCCM - Bikers do Pior M 01h45'59,059 + 26:08.224 07:04 21° M40
61 178 Helder Rosário GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas M 01h46'35,216 + 26:44.381 07:07 22° Sen M
62 123 Nuno Baptista 42 Run M 01h46'37,207 + 26:46.372 07:07 22° M40
63 67 Carlos Andrade Cabaré dos Coxos M 01h46'37,368 + 26:46.533 07:07 23° Sen M
64 23 Claudio Fragoso OCS-Outdoor Clube Setubal M 01h46'40,460 + 26:49.625 07:07 23° M40
65 109 Miguel Cruz M 01h46'41,575 + 26:50.740 07:07 24° M40
66 141 Bruno Regalo Tartarugas Noturnas M 01h46'44,266 + 26:53.431 07:07 25° M40
67 191 Pedro Calado OCS-Outdoor Clube Setubal M 01h47'18,487 + 27:27.652 07:09 26° M40
68 138 Carla Garrett Gin. Qta do Valbom- AAAlcochete F 01h47'19,294 + 27:28.459 07:09 2° Sen F
69 44 Mário Filipe Salamandrecos M 01h47'33,630 + 27:42.795 07:10 7° M50
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70 265 Su Raposo OCS-Outdoor Clube Setubal F 01h48'42,900 + 28:52.065 07:15 1° F40
71 79 Hugo Fernandes #tiraorabodosofa M 01h48'45,662 + 28:54.827 07:15 24° Sen M
72 72 Pedro Nunes M 01h49'16,772 + 29:25.937 07:17 27° M40
73 222 Nuno Franco M 01h49'33,794 + 29:42.959 07:18 8° M45
74 257 Helder Marques Moita a correr M 01h49'53,820 + 30:02.985 07:20 28° M40
75 194 Nuno Arigo M 01h50'29,209 + 30:38.374 07:22 29° M40
76 127 Paulo Henriques M 01h50'29,711 + 30:38.876 07:22 30° M40
77 119 Pedro Neves 42 Run M 01h50'58,905 + 31:08.070 07:24 25° Sen M
78 60 Patrícia Lourenço GO!Runners F 01h51'35,689 + 31:44.854 07:26 3° Sen F
79 1 Miguel Marques Gangue das 6h10 M 01h51'36,809 + 31:45.974 07:26 31° M40
80 226 João Bolina M 01h51'37,882 + 31:47.047 07:26 26° Sen M
81 203 Cândido Alves CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo M 01h51'37,891 + 31:47.056 07:26 9° M45
82 15 Carlos Albino M 01h51'41,498 + 31:50.663 07:27 32° M40
83 17 Nuno Francisco Trail Runners Portimão M 01h51'41,562 + 31:50.727 07:27 33° M40
84 22 José Simões ACDRS QUINHENDROS M 01h51'41,729 + 31:50.894 07:27 10° M45
85 43 Nuno Pinoia MTF-HCS M 01h52'56,351 + 33:05.516 07:32 34° M40
86 186 Luis Santos OCR Portugal M 01h53'05,568 + 33:14.733 07:32 3° M55
87 77 Júlio Barão M 01h53'08,166 + 33:17.331 07:32 35° M40
88 63 Filipe Salvadinho GD Independente Barreiro M 01h54'27,559 + 34:36.724 07:38 27° Sen M
89 33 Hugo Bernardino Lebres de Domingo M 01h54'30,055 + 34:39.220 07:38 36° M40
90 76 Fábio Jesus M 01h54'37,909 + 34:47.074 07:38 28° Sen M
91 25 Bruno Viegas M 01h54'38,368 + 34:47.533 07:38 37° M40
92 165 Henrique Pinto AROO M 01h54'48,994 + 34:58.159 07:39 8° M50
93 139 Mário Louro Tartarugas Noturnas M 01h55'01,215 + 35:10.380 07:40 11° M45
94 111 Crina Oltean Tartarugas Furiosas F 01h55'06,906 + 35:16.071 07:40 4° Sen F
95 118 Cristina Laranjeiro C.A Amigos Parque Paz F 01h55'08,650 + 35:17.815 07:41 1° F45
96 94 Pedro Ribeiro M 01h55'13,446 + 35:22.611 07:41 29° Sen M
97 65 Rui Botas MTF-HCS M 01h55'51,906 + 36:01.071 07:43 12° M45
98 66 Pedro Neves CDCCM - Bikers do Pior M 01h56'07,998 + 36:17.163 07:44 38° M40
99 196 Nuno Nunes M 01h56'08,317 + 36:17.482 07:44 39° M40

100 8 Beto Rodriguez Pascoalitos M 01h56'40,417 + 36:49.582 07:47 30° Sen M
101 263 Paula Nunes Arrabida Trail Team F 01h57'06,330 + 37:15.495 07:49 2° F45
102 181 Rebeca Libório F 01h57'06,446 + 37:15.611 07:49 5° Sen F
103 256 Paulo Rodrigues Moita a correr M 01h57'20,971 + 37:30.136 07:49 13° M45
104 4 Avelino Rodrigues Pascoalitos M 01h57'57,216 + 38:06.381 07:52 40° M40
105 103 Jorge Ildefonso Passaros Malucos RT 5W M 01h58'02,573 + 38:11.738 07:52 31° Sen M
106 37 Joao Tobias Passaros Malucos RT 5W M 01h58'02,590 + 38:11.755 07:52 32° Sen M
107 90 Fátima Cruzeiro AROO F 01h58'05,292 + 38:14.457 07:52 2° F40
108 161 Manuel Escalona M 01h58'49,199 + 38:58.364 07:55 14° M45
109 115 Dinis Rodrigues M 01h59'08,410 + 39:17.575 07:56 2° M S23
110 41 João Veigas M 02h00'14,176 + 40:23.341 08:01 33° Sen M
111 62 Luis Pereira Os Coxos e o Miguel M 02h00'18,689 + 40:27.854 08:01 41° M40
112 174 Mário Oliveira Os Coxos e o Miguel M 02h00'19,328 + 40:28.493 08:01 42° M40
113 96 Sofia Teixeira IWNF F 02h00'20,342 + 40:29.507 08:01 6° Sen F
114 35 Luís Antunes Atletadesofa.com M 02h00'20,790 + 40:29.955 08:01 34° Sen M
115 97 Paulo Pestana AD IALBAX M 02h00'21,611 + 40:30.776 08:01 35° Sen M
116 213 Nuno Pereira OCR Panthers M 02h00'25,694 + 40:34.859 08:02 36° Sen M
117 207 Carine Spellanzon Cabrun F 02h01'18,019 + 41:27.184 08:05 7° Sen F
118 206 Bruno Spellanzon Cabrun M 02h01'19,260 + 41:28.425 08:05 37° Sen M
119 52 Helder Felix M 02h01'47,141 + 41:56.306 08:07 43° M40
120 223 Osvaldo Pinto Caminheiros do Alentejo M 02h02'09,496 + 42:18.661 08:08 38° Sen M
121 122 Pedro Caretas 42 Run M 02h02'12,363 + 42:21.528 08:09 39° Sen M
122 121 Luis Costa 42 Run M 02h02'13,838 + 42:23.003 08:09 15° M45
123 53 To Yno MultiRunners M 02h02'32,793 + 42:41.958 08:10 40° Sen M
124 236 Cristina Correia BEER RUNNERS F 02h02'33,775 + 42:42.940 08:10 3° F40
125 78 João Antunes #tiraorabodosofa M 02h02'49,874 + 42:59.039 08:11 41° Sen M
126 45 Fernando Vicente Les Big Mecs M 02h04'29,997 + 44:39.162 08:18 42° Sen M
127 39 Ricardo Semião Lebres de Domingo M 02h04'49,840 + 44:59.005 08:19 43° Sen M
128 217 Pedro Sequeira M 02h04'51,657 + 45:00.822 08:19 44° Sen M
129 20 Casimiro Silva GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas M 02h05'15,499 + 45:24.664 08:21 16° M45
130 180 Sara Nogueira GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas F 02h05'16,982 + 45:26.147 08:21 4° F40
131 175 Luis Santos GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas M 02h05'17,936 + 45:27.101 08:21 17° M45
132 129 Isabel Barra Gafanhori F 02h05'59,151 + 46:08.316 08:24 1° F50
133 120 Diogo Vital M 02h06'48,800 + 46:57.965 08:27 45° Sen M
134 124 Marcelo Gaspar M 02h06'49,526 + 46:58.691 08:27 46° Sen M
135 144 Alexandre Santana M 02h06'54,038 + 47:03.203 08:28 18° M45
136 171 Rui Fernandes BEER RUNNERS M 02h08'18,899 + 48:28.064 08:33 44° M40
137 233 Marcio Lemos BEER RUNNERS M 02h08'20,179 + 48:29.344 08:34 47° Sen M
138 61 Carlos Alexandre M 02h08'24,206 + 48:33.371 08:34 45° M40
139 209 Andrey Rodrigues FORÇA VEGANA M 02h08'28,691 + 48:37.856 08:34 48° Sen M
140 31 Hugo Sousa FITRUNNERS M 02h08'35,161 + 48:44.326 08:34 49° Sen M
141 187 Rui Rosado M 02h09'38,902 + 49:48.067 08:38 46° M40
142 197 Cesar Calvo M 02h09'50,015 + 49:59.180 08:40 9° M50
143 108 Fernando Faleiro Clube Groundforce Portugal M 02h10'31,626 + 50:40.791 08:42 47° M40
144 107 Joana Craveiro Clube Groundforce Portugal F 02h10'32,073 + 50:41.238 08:42 8° Sen F



Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Resultados - 15 km · 02/03/2019 23:14:09 · Página 3/4

Pos. Dorsal Nome e apelido Equipa Sexo Tempo Diferença Ritmo Por cat.

145 48 Isabel Carvalho Gin. Qta do Valbom- AAAlcochete F 02h10'47,780 + 50:56.945 08:43 5° F40
146 18 Fernando Faria Tãlentos Team M 02h10'50,664 + 50:59.829 08:43 48° M40
147 69 Nuno Molero M 02h10'59,182 + 51:08.347 08:44 19° M45
148 248 Ceu Pardana OPraticante.pt F 02h12'02,443 + 52:11.608 08:48 2° F50
149 68 Sonia Jesus Cabaré dos Coxos F 02h12'03,515 + 52:12.680 08:48 6° F40
150 58 Carlos Nogueira Cabaré dos Coxos M 02h12'04,097 + 52:13.262 08:48 20° M45
151 259 Nelson Reis M 02h12'19,394 + 52:28.559 08:49 21° M45
152 12 Ana Henrique BRRnightrunners F 02h13'01,420 + 53:10.585 08:52 3° F45
153 261 Miguel Oliveira Tãlentos Team M 02h14'18,008 + 54:27.173 08:57 22° M45
154 247 Jaime Mauricio Aminhacorrida M 02h14'45,564 + 54:54.729 08:59 49° M40
155 246 Iris Mauricio Aminhacorrida F 02h14'45,939 + 54:55.104 08:59 7° F40
156 237 Hugo Ferreira BEER RUNNERS M 02h14'50,737 + 54:59.902 08:59 50° Sen M
157 253 Céline Correia F 02h15'08 + 55:17.165 09:01 8° F40
158 145 Verónica Catarro F 02h15'08,617 + 55:17.782 09:01 9° F40
159 91 Rogerio Becho AROO M 02h15'10,660 + 55:19.825 09:01 50° M40
160 164 Vera Silva AROO F 02h15'16,247 + 55:25.412 09:01 10° F40
161 135 Ana Batista Sónósdois F 02h15'19,875 + 55:29.040 09:01 11° F40
162 190 David Morgado Os Lobos Ibéricos M 02h16'24,869 + 56:34.034 09:05 51° Sen M
163 189 Filipe Domingues Os Lobos Ibéricos M 02h16'25,387 + 56:34.552 09:05 52° Sen M
164 216 Nuno Mateus Alverca Urban Runners M 02h16'26,689 + 56:35.854 09:06 51° M40
165 214 Gaetano Manzo OCR Panthers M 02h16'32,867 + 56:42.032 09:06 52° M40
166 95 Joana Serina FITRUNNERS F 02h16'35,252 + 56:44.417 09:07 4° F45
167 193 Nuno Pinela MIRÓBRIGA TRAIL M 02h16'45,212 + 56:54.377 09:07 53° M40
168 134 João Simão Sónósdois M 02h17'33,171 + 57:42.336 09:10 54° M40
169 98 Catarina Oliveira 10Tostões! F 02h17'50,963 + 58:00.128 09:11 9° Sen F
170 99 Marta Frade 10Tostões! F 02h17'51,622 + 58:00.787 09:11 10° Sen F
171 126 Mário Vieira M 02h17'54,077 + 58:03.242 09:11 53° Sen M
172 81 Nídia Valadares ASSOCIAÇÃO DE ATLETISMO LEBRES DO SADO F 02h17'57,574 + 58:06.739 09:12 12° F40
173 21 Carmen Cuna F 02h19'04,382 + 59:13.547 09:16 13° F40
174 215 Pedro Neves OCR Panthers M 02h19'04,521 + 59:13.686 09:16 54° Sen M
175 74 Claudia Macara Cabaré dos Coxos F 02h19'53,930 + 1:00:03.095 09:20 5° F45
176 162 José Neto Cabaré dos Coxos M 02h20'31,756 + 1:00:40.921 09:22 55° M40
177 198 Mário Esteves JP M 02h20'37,571 + 1:00:46.736 09:22 56° M40
178 235 Carla Laranjo BEER RUNNERS F 02h21'42,054 + 1:01:51.219 09:27 11° Sen F
179 234 Paulo Correia BEER RUNNERS M 02h21'42,152 + 1:01:51.317 09:27 55° Sen M
180 229 Carlos Silva Fortíssimos Running Team M 02h22'16,582 + 1:02:25.747 09:29 56° Sen M
181 154 Raúl Bonito Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 02h22'50,856 + 1:03:00.021 09:31 57° Sen M
182 210 Gi Colaço AROO F 02h25'14,204 + 1:05:23.369 09:41 14° F40
183 177 Patrícia Nóbrega AROO F 02h25'14,212 + 1:05:23.377 09:41 15° F40
184 116 Filipe Luis MultiRunners M 02h26'18,698 + 1:06:27.863 09:45 58° Sen M
185 204 Helena Sanches Academia Fitness Militar F 02h32'02,586 + 1:12:11.751 10:08 6° F45
186 71 Jorge Vaz Cabaré dos Coxos M 02h32'03,866 + 1:12:13.031 10:08 23° M45
187 146 Nuno Azevedo M 02h32'05,533 + 1:12:14.698 10:08 57° M40
188 57 Mário Santiago KANINOS M 02h32'06,431 + 1:12:15.596 10:08 10° M50
189 153 Orlando Custódio Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 02h33'34,697 + 1:13:43.862 10:14 58° M40
190 147 António Cardoso Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 02h33'35,064 + 1:13:44.229 10:14 59° M40
191 155 Pedro Cardoso Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 02h33'36,549 + 1:13:45.714 10:14 59° Sen M
192 151 Carlos Canelas Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 02h33'37,344 + 1:13:46.509 10:14 11° M50
193 260 Teresa Pratas Lebres de Domingo F 02h39'06,966 + 1:19:16.131 10:37 16° F40
194 243 Lurdes Santos F 02h39'30,871 + 1:19:40.036 10:38 12° Sen F
195 242 Nuno Fonseca Corrida Nocturna Parque das Nações M 02h39'31,542 + 1:19:40.707 10:38 60° M40
196 241 Gabriela Marques amigos vale do silêncio F 02h39'31,565 + 1:19:40.730 10:38 17° F40
197 195 Marisa Cação Pascoalitos F 02h40'10,276 + 1:20:19.441 10:41 13° Sen F
198 202 Olga Rasteiro Pascoalitos F 02h40'10,696 + 1:20:19.861 10:41 14° Sen F
199 218 Mariana Pereira AVELX F 02h44'30,939 + 1:24:40.104 10:58 1° F60
200 87 Armindo Maria R.F.F.- Run For Fun M 02h44'33,416 + 1:24:42.581 10:58 12° M50
201 85 Rita Cerqueira R.F.F.- Run For Fun F 02h44'34,194 + 1:24:43.359 10:58 15° Sen F
202 88 Paulo Pardal R.F.F.- Run For Fun M 02h44'34,416 + 1:24:43.581 10:58 24° M45
203 184 Juliana Aquino F 02h45'23,647 + 1:25:32.812 11:02 16° Sen F
204 176 Rosa Marques GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas F 02h47'31,129 + 1:27:40.294 11:10 7° F45
205 169 Sandra Silva GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas F 02h47'31,339 + 1:27:40.504 11:10 18° F40
206 183 Manuel Fontinha GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas M 02h47'31,750 + 1:27:40.915 11:10 13° M50
207 56 Bruno Bonito M 02h47'38,205 + 1:27:47.370 11:11 60° Sen M
208 128 Joana Dias MultiRunners F 02h48'53,156 + 1:29:02.321 11:16 17° Sen F
209 131 João Costa M 02h48'53,618 + 1:29:02.783 11:16 61° Sen M
210 6 Álvaro Silva Ratazanas do mato M 02h49'09,472 + 1:29:18.637 11:17 62° Sen M
211 7 Sérgio Silva Ratazanas do mato M 02h49'09,625 + 1:29:18.790 11:17 63° Sen M
212 110 João Galveia Tartarugas Furiosas M 02h51'32,970 + 1:31:42.135 11:26 61° M40
213 29 Nelson Ruivo M 02h52'50,964 + 1:33:00.129 11:31 14° M50
214 173 João Mendes Wine Runners M 02h52'52,454 + 1:33:01.619 11:31 64° Sen M
215 133 Sérgio Sota M 02h52'52,529 + 1:33:01.694 11:31 15° M50
216 30 Pedro Vilela . M 02h52'52,783 + 1:33:01.948 11:31 65° Sen M
217 232 Cecília Craveiro MultiRunners F 02h56'17,885 + 1:36:27.050 11:45 8° F45
218 172 David Estêvão Wine Runners M 02h56'18,986 + 1:36:28.151 11:45 66° Sen M
219 182 Mafalda Paiva Hovione F 03h08'48,773 + 1:48:57.938 12:35 18° Sen F
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220 205 Marta Mourao Hovione F 03h08'48,868 + 1:48:58.033 12:35 19° Sen F
221 227 Susana Campos Hovione F 03h08'49,849 + 1:48:59.014 12:35 19° F40
222 156 Vitor Costa Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 03h11'07,665 + 1:51:16.830 12:44 62° M40
223 149 Rui Teixeira Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 03h11'08,287 + 1:51:17.452 12:44 67° Sen M
224 150 Francisco Almeida Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 03h11'08,944 + 1:51:18.109 12:44 63° M40
225 152 Joaquim Cardoso Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul M 03h11'09,891 + 1:51:19.056 12:44 25° M45
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pts

1.  Clube de Praças da Armada     21 pts
10. 0 Fábio Pratas: 1h23'19,338 (2°)
11. 0 Fernando Santos: 1h25'33,751 (4°)

9. 0 Alexandre Cantanhede: 1h33'37,431 (15°)

2.  G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra     90 pts
47. 0 Tito Pereira: 1h35'40,348 (20°)

212. 0 António Rosado: 1h38'53,565 (29°)
46. 0 Luis Gonçalves: 1h43'42,849 (41°)

3.  Moita a correr     101 pts
255. 0 Xavier Sousa: 1h33'04,419 (13°)
258. 0 Nuno Cesario: 1h33'05,156 (14°)
257. 0 Helder Marques: 1h49'53,820 (74°)

4.  Tãlentos Team     124 pts
262. 0 Bruno Tavares: 1h34'31,805 (17°)
238. 0 Fernando Nascimento: 1h45'49,388 (53°)
244. 0 Carlos Fernandes: 1h45'49,991 (54°)

5.  OCS-Outdoor Clube Setubal     132 pts
264. 0 Rufino Paiva: 1h19'50,835 (1°)

23. 0 Claudio Fragoso: 1h46'40,460 (64°)
191. 0 Pedro Calado: 1h47'18,487 (67°)

6.  MultiRunners     156 pts
201. 0 Rui Paço: 1h44'28,926 (43°)
102. 0 Jaime Lamego: 1h45'51,422 (56°)

93. 0 André Reis: 1h45'51,958 (57°)

7.  Tartarugas Noturnas     166 pts
143. 0 João Veiga: 1h29'16,432 (7°)
141. 0 Bruno Regalo: 1h46'44,266 (66°)
139. 0 Mário Louro: 1h55'01,215 (93°)

8.  OCR Portugal     168 pts
160. 0 João Branco: 1h36'25,131 (23°)
114. 0 Hugo Almeida: 1h45'56,563 (59°)
186. 0 Luis Santos: 1h53'05,568 (86°)

9.  42 Run     184 pts
130. 0 João Apolinario: 1h45'10,593 (45°)
123. 0 Nuno Baptista: 1h46'37,207 (62°)
119. 0 Pedro Neves: 1h50'58,905 (77°)

10.  Pascoalitos     230 pts
159. 0 David Jesus: 1h37'29,012 (26°)

8. 0 Beto Rodriguez: 1h56'40,417 (100°)
4. 0 Avelino Rodrigues: 1h57'57,216 (104°)

11.  Gin. Qta do Valbom- AAAlcochete     235 pts
140. 0 Valter Martinho: 1h35'51,063 (22°)
138. 0 Carla Garrett: 1h47'19,294 (68°)

48. 0 Isabel Carvalho: 2h10'47,780 (145°)

12.  Cabaré dos Coxos     243 pts
113. 0 João Moita: 1h38'58,482 (31°)

67. 0 Carlos Andrade: 1h46'37,368 (63°)
68. 0 Sonia Jesus: 2h12'03,515 (149°)

13.  Os Coxos e o Miguel     247 pts
211. 0 Jorge Curto: 1h36'52,987 (24°)

62. 0 Luis Pereira: 2h00'18,689 (111°)
174. 0 Mário Oliveira: 2h00'19,328 (112°)

14.  AROO     248 pts
75. 0 Marco Matos: 1h45'16,776 (49°)

165. 0 Henrique Pinto: 1h54'48,994 (92°)
90. 0 Fátima Cruzeiro: 1h58'05,292 (107°)
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15.  Lebres de Domingo     253 pts
38. 0 João Santos: 1h41'43,569 (37°)
33. 0 Hugo Bernardino: 1h54'30,055 (89°)
39. 0 Ricardo Semião: 2h04'49,840 (127°)

16.  GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas     320 pts
178. 0 Helder Rosário: 1h46'35,216 (61°)

20. 0 Casimiro Silva: 2h05'15,499 (129°)
180. 0 Sara Nogueira: 2h05'16,982 (130°)

17.  Aminhacorrida     328 pts
239. 0 Nuno Café: 1h35'38,810 (19°)
247. 0 Jaime Mauricio: 2h14'45,564 (154°)
246. 0 Iris Mauricio: 2h14'45,939 (155°)

18.  10Tostões!     381 pts
100. 0 João Rodrigues: 1h44'23,629 (42°)

98. 0 Catarina Oliveira: 2h17'50,963 (169°)
99. 0 Marta Frade: 2h17'51,622 (170°)

19.  BEER RUNNERS     397 pts
236. 0 Cristina Correia: 2h02'33,775 (124°)
171. 0 Rui Fernandes: 2h08'18,899 (136°)
233. 0 Marcio Lemos: 2h08'20,179 (137°)

20.  OCR Panthers     455 pts
213. 0 Nuno Pereira: 2h00'25,694 (116°)
214. 0 Gaetano Manzo: 2h16'32,867 (165°)
215. 0 Pedro Neves: 2h19'04,521 (174°)

21.  Centro de Cultura e Desporto da Valorsul     560 pts
154. 0 Raúl Bonito: 2h22'50,856 (181°)
153. 0 Orlando Custódio: 2h33'34,697 (189°)
147. 0 António Cardoso: 2h33'35,064 (190°)

22.  R.F.F.- Run For Fun     603 pts
87. 0 Armindo Maria: 2h44'33,416 (200°)
85. 0 Rita Cerqueira: 2h44'34,194 (201°)
88. 0 Paulo Pardal: 2h44'34,416 (202°)

23.  Hovione     660 pts
182. 0 Mafalda Paiva: 3h08'48,773 (219°)
205. 0 Marta Mourao: 3h08'48,868 (220°)
227. 0 Susana Campos: 3h08'49,849 (221°)
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